
8349 EASY STREET, FREMONT, WI, 54940
https://www.adashunjones.com

8349 EASY Street,
FREMONT, WI,
54940

$335,000

This charming 2 BR, 2 BA home is nestled on a private 1.8-acre lot, offering a peaceful
retreat in a serene natural setting. With a thoughtful 1.5-story design, the home
combines both cozy living spaces and ample privacy. The main floor features a spacious
living room, kitchen and dining area that has backyard access. Also...

Nancy
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1651 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Gas,One,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1068

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 583

Tax Amount: 4229.26 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, Water
Softener, Washer, Dryer, Fridge in Lower Level, All Window
Treatments, Garage remotes.

Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x13 Main

Bedroom 2 16x20 Upper

Family Room 28x11 Lower

Kitchen 19x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x22 Main

Other Room 12x10 Lower

Other Room 2 6x3 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nancy L Davis Agent Email: ndavis@coldwellhomes.com


